SitePro1.com 888-438-7761
created on: 03/09/2023
Pxxx: Bulk Pipe
Features:
• Factory cut end, hot-dip galvanized pipe
Construction:
• ASTM A53 Grade B
• Schedule 40 or Schedule 80
Design Criteria:
• ASTM A53 Grade B (Yield Fy = 35 ksi [240 MPa]/
Tensile Fu = 60 ksi [415 MPa])
• Hot dip galvanized in accordance with ASTM A123 requirements
Part # Length OD x Length (in)
Schedule 40
P260 5’-0” 2-3/8” x 60”
P263 5’-3” 2-3/8” x 63”
P272 6’-0” 2-3/8” x 72”
P284 7’-0” 2-3/8” x 84”
P296 8’-0” 2-3/8” x 96”
P2108 9’-0” 2-3/8” x 108”
P2120 10’-0” 2-3/8” x 120”
P2126 10’-6” 2-3/8” x 126”
P2150 12’-6” 2-3/8” x 150”
P2174 14’-6” 2-3/8” x 174”
P2252 21’-0” 2-3/8” x 252”
P3072 6’-0” 2-7/8” x 72”
P3084 7’-0” 2-7/8” x 84”
P3096 8’-0” 2-7/8” x 96”
P30108 9’-0” 2-7/8” x 108”
P30120 10'-0" 2-7/8" x 120"
P30126 10’-6” 2-7/8” x 126”
P30150 12’-6” 2-7/8” x 150”
P30174 14’-6” 2-7/8” x 174”
P30252 21’-0” 2-7/8” x 252”
P360 5’-0” 3-1/2” x 60”
P372 6’-0” 3-1/2” x 72”
P384 7’-0” 3-1/2” x 84”
P396 8’-0” 3-1/2” x 96”
P3150 12’-6” 3-1/2” x 150”
P3160 13’-4” 3-1/2” x 160”
P3174 14’-6” 3-1/2” x 174”
P3216 18’-0” 3-1/2” x 216”
P3252 21’-0” 3-1/2” x 252”
P472 6’-0” 4-1/2” x 72”
P4126 10’-6” 4-1/2” x 126”
P4252 21’-0” 4-1/2” x 252”
Part # Length OD x Length (in)
Schedule 80
P2252-80 21’ 2-1/2” x 252”
P30126-80 10’-6” 2-7/8” x 126”
P30252-80 21’ 2-7/8” x 252”
P3252-80   21’ 3-1/2” x 252”